

## नामदेव फिनवेस्ट प्रा. लि.

Har Pal Aap Ke Saath ..

S1-S7-S8, 2nd Floor, Shreenath Plaza, Neer Sagar Market, Ajmer Road, Bhankrota, JAIPUR-302026 Ph.: +91 141 2250026

Customer Care No.: 18001035800 GST NO.: 08AAACN6948D1ZE

NFPL/BSE/16/2024-25

07th October, 2024

To,
The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Pursuant to the Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, please find enclosed herewith the certificates issued by KFin Technologies Limited (formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited), Registrars, Securities Transfer and Depository Services Agents of the Company, to depositories (i.e. CDSL and NSDL) for the quarter ended September 30, 2024.

We request you to kindly take on record the aforesaid information.

FOR NAMDEV FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

SAKSHI SHARMA COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER M. NO. 25396

Encl: a/a



KFIN/NAMD/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 07/10/2024

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR, KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended September 30, 2024

We as Registrars, Securities Transfer and Depository Services agents of the NAMDEV FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the securities of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Kfin Technologies Private Limited)

Jagannadh Chakka Deputy Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
NAMDEV FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
S1-S7-8 SECOND FLOOR,
SHREE NATH PLAZA NEER SAGAR MARKET,
BHANKROTA AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR – 302026

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)



Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649





KFIN/NAMD/CDSL/74(5) E/1

Date: 07/10/2024

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD

REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR

NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST)

MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended September 30, 2024

We as Registrars, Securities Transfer and Depository Services agents of the NAMDEV FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the securities of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Kfin Technologies Private Limited)

Jagannadh Chakka Deputy Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
NAMDEV FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
S1-S7-8 SECOND FLOOR,
SHREE NATH PLAZA NEER SAGAR MARKET,
BHANKROTA AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR – 302026

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

